
Meeting Summary
Total Number of Participants 16
Meeting Title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ #377904 Roofing Replacement and Rooftop Structure Renovation at Dewitt Clinton Houses 
Meeting Start Time 12/2/2022, 10:41:46 AM
Meeting End Time 12/2/2022, 11:36:57 AM
Meeting Id e7d0e70d-60a6-41ea-ad8f-c3ee1b126a57

Full Name Join Time Email Role
DILLI (Granite Environmental LLC) 12/2/2022, 10:41:46 AM dilli@gellcnyc.com  Attendee
DeFash (Global Resources Inc) 12/2/2022, 10:51:30 AM defash2@aol.com Attendee
Sadie Silver (Granite Environmental LLC) 12/2/2022, 10:57:09 AM sadie@gellcnyc.com Attendee
Alec (Guest) 12/2/2022, 10:57:36 AM Presenter

13479868516 12/2/2022, 10:59:14 AM Attendee
Zulkasheva, Albina 12/2/2022, 10:59:18 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Debra Chan SBJG (Stephen B. Jacobs Group ) 12/2/2022, 10:59:35 AM Attendee
Huber, Austin 12/2/2022, 11:00:14 AM Austin.Huber@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

15166030663 12/2/2022, 11:00:30 AM Attendee
Conway, Patrick 12/2/2022, 11:00:33 AM Patrick.Conway@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Sunny Patel - SBJG (PC) (Stephen B. Jacobs Group ) 12/2/2022, 11:00:56 AM spatel@sbjgroup.com Attendee

12018507815 12/2/2022, 11:01:07 AM Attendee
Lindwall, Richard 12/2/2022, 11:01:18 AM Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Cebalo, Dubravko 12/2/2022, 11:01:59 AM Dubravko.Cebalo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mehta, Pathik 12/2/2022, 11:03:57 AM Pathik.Mehta@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mangito Fowlkes 12/2/2022, 11:11:39 AM mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org Presenter
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